
HOBART HIGH SCHOOLHOBART HIGH SCHOOL
freshman footballfreshman football

2023-20242023-2024

Stephen Miller
Joel Mock
Justin Eck
Nathan Sobczynski
John McNabb
Owen Damron
Bryce Tolliver
Nick Dozier
Zayden Syler
Luke Richardson
Brandon Stafford
Jaden Lewis
Diego Irizarry
Chance Pendley
Brayden Miller
Ayden Michalak
Ayden Bardachowski

WR
QB
WR
RB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
RB
DB
WR
LB
LB
LB
LB
DL




# Name Position
4
6
8

10
12
17
18
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
49
50
53

55
58
60
62
66
70
72
73
74
76
79
80
81
89

Christopher Rodriguez
Cesar Valle
Odin Williams
Gavin Roper
De Carlo Stiles
Mike Pence
Brenton Thompson
Dillyn Brink
Tyler Geib
Chase Wieneke
Logan Blackwell
Vontrell Jones
Noah Degnan
Diego Amaya
 

DL
LB
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
OL
DL
OL
DL
LB

WR
WR




Name# Position

Coaching Staff:  Leo Guzman, Isiah Gransberry, Mike Bell, Anthony Sansone
Superintendent:  Dr. Peggy Buffington
Principals:  Colleen Newell, Craig Osika
Assistant Principals: Ty Artherhults, Brandi Krolak
Athletic Director : Mike Black
Athletic Trainers:  Mark Leto, Rhylee Beshears


